24-082

24-083

24-084

24-085

24-086

24-087

24-088

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Thursday, November 30™, 2023
Harding County School Music Room
5:00 PM--Special School Board Meeting
Call to order
Pledge of Allegiance

Consent Agenda
a. Approve Agenda
b. Approve Minutes of November 15" regular meeting.

Open Forum/Public Comment
Camp Crook Attendance Center Decision
Ludlow Attendance Center Decision

Adjournment



