Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Thursday, November 30th, 2023 Harding County School Music Room 5:00 PM--Special School Board Meeting

24-082	Call to order
24-083	Pledge of Allegiance
24-084	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of November 15 th regular meeting.
24-085	Open Forum/Public Comment
24-086	Camp Crook Attendance Center Decision
24-087	Ludlow Attendance Center Decision
24-088	Adjournment